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CONVERSION PLATES & ACCESSORIES FOR 
PLANETARY GRINDERS TO MAGNA-TRAP® TOOLING

Easily adapt various grinder models to fi t Magna-Trap Tooling.
Available for Husqvarna®, Diamatic®, and Blastrac®.

HUSQVARNA® - Models PG280, PG400, PG450, PG680, PG820

ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

 Adapter for Husq RediLock
 to use MagnaTrap® Tooling
 (3 needed per plate)
 PN# - QCRL-MT-Holder

 Convert Husq PG280 VI
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (11”) 
 PN# - FCHUSQ280-SF

 Convert Husq PG280 V2
   to MagnaTrap® Plate (11”) 
 PN# - FCHUSQ280V2-SF

 Convert Husq PG400 
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (16”)
 PN# - FCHUSPG400-A  

 Convert Husq PG450
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (7”) 

PN# - FCHUSQ450-SF

 Convert Husq PG680
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (9”) 
 PN# - FCHUSQ680-SF

 Convert Husq PG690 & PG820
 to MagnaTrap® (10.5”) 
 PN# - FCPLTHQV-SF  

 Adapter for 
 to use MagnaTrap
 (3 needed per plate)
 PN# - 

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Convert 
   to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 



SASE/DIAMATIC® - Models 555,580, 780

ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

 Convert Sase®/Diamatic® 555/580
 to MagnaTrap® (7.5”)
 PN# - LWQRSAS185-SF

Convert Sase®/Diamatic® 780
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (9.5”)

PN# - LWQRSAS240-SF  

BLASTRAC® - Models PG250

 Convert Blastrac® PG250
 to MagnaTrap® Plate (10”) 
 PN# - QR250STD-SF  

 Fully Machined MagnaTrap®

 Holder  w/ Magnet 
 PN# - SFHOLDER-M

REPLACEMENT HEAVY DUTY
BUSH HAMMERS & ACCESSORIES

 Large Bush Hammer
w/ grease fi tting (bolt on style) 

 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
 PN# - BHLG45

 Large Bush Hammer
w/ grease fitting (Magna-Trap®  style)

 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
` PN# - BHLG45-SF

 Convert Husq PG690 & PG820
 w/3 large Bush Hammers included

w/ grease fi tting.
 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
 PN# - BHLG45-SF

Convert Sase®/Diamatic® 780
 w/3 large Bush Hammers

w/ grease fi tting.
Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3

 PN# - LWQRSAS240-BH

Smaller grinder models use 
Magna-Trap® Magna-Spikes instead.

 to MagnaTrap

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Convert 
 to MagnaTrap
 PN# - 

 Fully Machined MagnaTrap
 Holder  w/ Magnet 
 PN# - 

 Large Bush Hammer

 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
 PN# - 

 Large Bush Hammer Large Bush Hammer

 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
` PN# - 

 Convert 
 w/3 large Bush Hammers included

 Leaves a shotblast fi nish, CSP 3
 PN# - 

 w/3 large Bush Hammers

 w/3 large Bush Hammers included

 PN# - 



7” HAND HELD GRINDER, ACCESSORIES,
CUPWHEELS & POLISHING PADS

7” Cup wheels, backing adapters, and resin polishing pads
available in 30-3000 grit for hand-held grinders.

ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

Metabo® 7” 6600 RPM 15Amp
 Angle Grinder w/7” Prem 
 Convertible Dust Shroud
 & Loop Handle 
 PN# - W24-230KITCONV

 7” Aluminum Backing Pad
 Rigid, does not fl ex.

PN# - ALUM178 

 7” Flexible Backing Pad
 Flexes to follow the contour
 of concrete.
 PN# - SC9P0007

 7” Premium Arrow Cupwheel
 10SEC non-threaded 5/8 & 7/8 Arbor

PN# - SCARSTD180

 7” Resin 50 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7050

 7” Resin 100 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7010

 7” Resin 200 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7020

 7” Resin 400 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7040

 7” Resin 800 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7080

 7” Resin 1500 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  -PN# - SC9P7150

 7” Resin 3000 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7300  

 7” Aluminum Backing Pad
 Rigid, does not fl ex.

 Angle Grinder w/7” Prem 
 Convertible Dust Shroud
 & Loop Handle 
 PN# - 

 7” Flexible Backing Pad
 Flexes to follow the contour
 of concrete.
 PN# - 

 7” Premium Arrow Cupwheel
 10SEC non-threaded 5/8 & 7/8 Arbor

 7” Resin 3000 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - 
 7” Resin 3000 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry -  Wet/Dry - 

 Wet/Dry 

 7” Resin 1500 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry 

 Wet/Dry 

 7” Resin 800 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry 

 Wet/Dry 

 7” Resin 800 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry 

 7” Resin 400 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry 
 7” Resin 400 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry  Wet/Dry 

 Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 7” Resin 200 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 7” Resin 200 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 7” Resin 100 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 7” Resin 100 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# - 

 7” Resin 50 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# -  Wet/Dry - PN# - 



7” HAND HELD GRINDER, ACCESSORIES,
CUPWHEELS & POLISHING PADS

7” Cup wheels, backing adapters, and resin polishing pads
available in 30-3000 grit for hand-held grinders.

ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

Metabo® 7” 6600 RPM 15Amp
 Angle Grinder w/7” Prem 
 Convertible Dust Shroud
 & Loop Handle 
 PN# - W24-230KITCONV

 7” Aluminum Backing Pad
 Rigid, does not fl ex.

PN# - ALUM178 

 7” Flexible Backing Pad
 Flexes to follow the contour
 of concrete.
 PN# - SC9P0007

 7” Premium Arrow Cupwheel
 10SEC non-threaded 5/8 & 7/8 Arbor

PN# - SCARSTD180

 7” Resin 50 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7050

 7” Resin 100 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7010

 7” Resin 200 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7020

 7” Resin 400 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7040

 7” Resin 800 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7080

 7” Resin 1500 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry  -PN# - SC9P7150

 7” Resin 3000 Grit Polishing Pads
 Wet/Dry - PN# - SC9P7300  

20” & 27” BURNISHING PADS

Burnishing pads made with fi ne grit Diamond and Resin
create heat to activate guard for polishing, resulting in a high shine.

ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

20” 400 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP508-400

 20” 800 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP508-800

 20” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP508-1500

 20” 3000 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP508-3000

20” BUFF Grit Pro Resin
 Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP508-BUFF

 20” Multi-pack, 400, 800,
 1500, 3000 BUFF (Pack of 5)
 PN# SPSP508-MULTI

 27” 400 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP686-400

27” 800 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP686-800

 27” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP686-1500

 7” 3000 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP686-3000

 27” BUFF Grit Pro Resin
 Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# SPSP686-BUFF

27” Multi-Pack, 400, 800, 1500,
 3000 BUFF  (Pack of 5)
  PN# SPSP686-MULTI

 (Pack of 5) - PN#

 20” 800 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad

 (Pack of 5) - PN#

 20” 800 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN#

 (Pack of 5) - PN#

 20” 800 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN#

 20” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 (Pack of 5) - PN# (Pack of 5) - PN#

 (Pack of 5) - 

 Burnishing Pad

 20” Multi-pack, 400, 800,
 1500, 3000 BUFF (Pack of 5)

 Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 
 Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 27” 400 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 (Pack of 5) - PN#  (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 (Pack of 5) - PN#  (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 27” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 7” 3000 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 27” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad

 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 27” 1500 Grit Pro Burnishing Pad

 27” BUFF Grit Pro Resin
 Burnishing Pad
 (Pack of 5) - PN# 

 3000 BUFF  (Pack of 5)
  PN# 



MAGNA-TRAP® PRO TOOLING

Quality, reliable diamond tooling for fl ooring pros. Field-proven
 to last longer and out perform the competition.

 ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

STRIP:   Soft Glue and Adhesive, Foam Rubber Carpet Backing,
 Flaking Paint, Soft Mastic

DYMA-SHARPS - (Aggressive Stripping) Built  
 for aggressive material stripping. Dyma-Sharps

strip and grind concrete in one step while
 minimizing fl oor damage, making them great for  
 quick surface prep. (Pack of 3)
 Omni-Directional. CSP: 0-1

PN# - QC2V-MC-0030
  

GRIND:   Hard Thin Coatings, Concrete Sealers, Mortar Based  
 Thinset, Smooth/Level Concrete imperfections

 DYMA-RAPIDA - (Extremely Hard Concrete)  
 Perfect for hard-troweled cap cutter concrete, and 
 scratches above 7 on MOHS scale. Keeps diamonds
 from overheating and glazing, ensuring smooth  
 grinding and consistent production, whether wet or  
 dry, when other soft bond tools fail. (Packs of 3)
 Omni-Directional. CSP: 1-2    

PN# - QC2S-RA-0030

DYMA-PEAKS - Less tool marks and scratches. 
Aggressive when brand new as the

 peak comes to a sharp point with not a lot of
 surface area. They are designed to grind/remove  
 aggressively while leaving minimal damage
 to the fl oor. (Packs of 3).

Directional. CSP: 1

PN# - QCPK-MC-0030-R RIGHT-HAND- Black
 PN# - QCPK-MC-0030-L LEFT-HAND-Grey

XL DOUBLE DYMA-DOTS
XTENDED LIFE -
30% MORE DIAMOND - LONGER LIFE.
General-purpose grinding tools for removing

 sealers, thin mil residential epoxies, brittle thin sets,
 and more. They effectively remove concrete, leaving  
 a clean, smooth surface without gouging.
 (Packs of 3).

Omni-Directional. CSP: 1-2.

PN# - XL2B-SC-0030,  XL 30 Grit Soft Bond - Yellow

 PN# - XL2B-MC-0030, XL 30 Grit Med Bond - Grey

PN# - XL2B-HC-0030,  XL 30 Grit Hard Bond - Red



 ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

  XL DYMA-SEGS
   XTENDED  LIFE
  30% MORE DIAMOND - LONGER LIFE.
  Great for general-purpose aggressive grinding.
  Designed for coating removal, abrasive
  coatings, and concrete removal. They create
  smooth concrete  surfaces with a medium
  amount of scratches. 
  Available in coarse grit only. (Packs of 3).
  Omni-Directional. CSP: 2 

  PN# - XL2S-SC-0018 18 Grit Soft Bond - Yellow
  PN# - XL2S-MC-0006 6 Grit Med Bond - Grey
  PN# - XL2S-MC-0018 18 Grit Med Bond - Grey
  PN# - XL2S-HC-0018 18 Grit Hard Bond - Red

  SINGLE DYMA-DOTS
  Aggressively Grinding concrete.
  Removes epoxies, and other hard coatings.
  Leaves a clean surface with medium amount
  of scratches. General Purpose commonly
  used for prepping surfaces and
  removing coatings.. (Pack of 3).
  Omni-Directional. CSP: 2

  PN# - QC1B-SC-0030 - Yellow
  PN# - QC1B-MC-0030 - Grey
  PN# - QC1B-HC-0030 - Red
  

  DYMA-ARROWS
  Great for hard glue removal, coatings removal,
  and fast concrete grinding. Creates smooth
  surfaces and preps concrete while removing
  coatings in one step. (Pack of 3).
  Designed to tear and
  pull away light coatings.

  Directional. CSP: 2

  PN# - QCAR-SC-0030-L - Yellow
  PN# - QCAR-SC-0030-R - Green
  PN# - QCAR-MC-0030 - Grey
  PN# - QCAR-MC-0030-R - Black



REMOVE: Industrial Strength Coatings, Waterproof Membrane,  
 Hard-Thin Coverings, Pool/Cool Deck, Epoxy & Polyurea

 ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

DYMA-CRUSH - Ideal for hard
 coating and glue removal. Leaves a
 relatively light texture, similar to a shot  
 blast fi nish. (Pack of 3).

Omni-Directional. CSP: 3
PN# - QC2C-PCD

MAGNA-SPIKES - Bush hammer  
 designed to prep surfaces for epoxy
 coatings, self-leveling, or polymer
 overlays. Also works for t he removal
 of thin coatings. Use on Dual Disc
 EDCO models only (1 per pack)..

Omni-Directional. CSP: 3
PN# - QC-SPIKES

DYMA-PCD Perfect for digging
 through industrial-strength coverings,  
 waterproofi ng membranes, thick
 epoxies, and more. (Pack of 3).
  Leaves a textured concrete surface.

Directional. CSP: 2-3
PN# - QC-PCD1-L - Blue - LEFT-HAND
PN# - QC-PCD1 - Black - RIGHT-HAND

 POLISH:   3” METAL RESIN & RESIN PUCKS FOR USE ON
 EDCO HEAVY DUTY GRINDERS

 3” Velcro Adapter -
 PN# QC-AD-3-EDCO

Velcro Pad Adapter Required

  3” METAL RESIN PUCKS - (Polishing) A blend of metal powders
  and resins, these pucks last twice as long as regular resins. Hard-wearing
  hybrids available up to 400 grit, suitable for both wet and dry polishing.

MRPTD - Metal Resin Pucks:

 3” #30 Grit Premium Metal Resin
 Puck Velcro Back - PN# MRPTD7630

 3” #50 Grit Premium Metal Resin
 Puck Velcro Back - PN# MRPTD7650

 3” #100 Grit Premium Metal Resin
 Puck Velcro Back - PN# MRPTD76100

 3” #200 Grit Premium Metal Resin
 Puck Velcro Back - PN# MRPTD76200

 3” #400 Grit Premium Metal Resin
 Puck Velcro Back - PN# MRPTD76400

 designed to 
 coatings
 overlays. Also works for t he removal
 of thin coatings. Use on Dual 
 EDCO models only (1 per pack).

 3” Velcro Adapter -
 PN# 



 ITEM: DESCRIPTION:

 3” RESIN PUCKS - (Polishing) Quickly remove metal bond scratches.
   Ideal for hard materials, wears faster on abrasive fl oors.
   Available up to 3000 Grit.

 PTD - Resin Pucks:

 3” #30 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD7630

 3” #50 Grit Premium Resin Puck 
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD7650

 3” #100 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD76100

 3” #200 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD76200

 3” #400 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD76400

3” #800 Grit Premium Resin Puck 
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD76800

3” #1500 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD761500

 3” #3000 Grit Premium Resin Puck
 Velcro Back - PN# PTD763000

GRINDERS
FOR FLOORING PROS

STRIP • GRIND • REMOVE

2D-HDE - Heavy-Duty Dual Disc Grinder
Electric - Part# 58100
MOTOR: 5 HP, 30A/230V
Rigid Head Standard. Flex Head Optional.

2D-HDP - Heavy-Duty Dual Disc Grinder
Propane - Part# 58200
ENGINE: LEHR, LX600V
Rigid Head Standard. Flex Head Optional.

TMC-7 - 7” Turbo EDGE Grinder
Electric - Part# 57200
MOTOR: 2 HP, 20A/115V
Grind along any vertical surface & stationary 
object. Resurface small, hard-to-reach areas 
eliminate hand grinding. STAND UP.
Flex Head Standard. Rigid Head Optional.



VACUUM SYSTEMS
THE ONLY VACUUM YOU NEED

3 YEAR FILTER GUARANTEE AND A 
LIMITED LIFETIME CAST COMPOSITE HOUSING GUARANTEE

VAC - 200
200CFM HEPA VACUUM
Part# ED33125HC0NK
DUAL MOTORS: 3.2 HP, 15A/115V

Meets and Exceeds OSHA Respiratory 
Standards! 9 gallon dust collection capacity, 
Standard with connector and 2” - 25’ hose. 13 sq 
ft surface area Micro Clean Filter with a HEPA 2.0 
fi lter and a 3 year limited warranty. Limited lifetime 
warranty on cast composite housing. 

BEAST I 
330CFM BAGGER VACUUM
Part# EDRB331PROLOK
TRIPLE MOTORS: 4.0 HP, 15A/115V

Powerful, Durable, Dustless Bagger VAC 
one VAC to do it ALL! Everything you need for 
small, medium, and large surface preparation 
applications. Secondary HEPA MAXX fi ltration 
standard. Bagged collection system for dust-free 
collection. 

BEAST II
330CFM DUSTPAN VACUUM
Part# EDR331PROLOK
TRIPLE MOTORS: 4.0 HP, 15A/115V

Powerful, Durable, Dustless Bagger VAC one 
VAC to do it ALL! Shorter, lighter and more 
economical than the Beast I 330 CFM Bagger 
Vac while still delivering the same 330cfm 
performance.

SET YOURSELF UP
FOR SUCCESS

Get the Education, Training & Support you need 
to Succeed and PROFIT with EDCO Machines & 

Tooling.

EDCO TRAINING

Our goal is supporting you.
EDCO has guaranteed rental success since 1959.

    EDCO wants to help you profi t.

NO B.S. WE GOT YOU!
Visit EDCOed.com

Scan QR Code
for more information.
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